Team, Open Handicap, Handicapped

Place

Team name

ga b wN Pk

Strikes & Opens
MAGA

Beers 2 Pins

Paradise Falls All-Stars
Missoula Saws Inc

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Team, Open Scratch, Scratch

Place

Team name

1

Strikes & Opens

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Doubles, Open Doubles 359 and Below, Handicapped

Place

Team name

O Ul WN P

Hyatt, Gaven / Culver, Holly K
Foster, Elly / Elkins, Scott C

Elkins, Ginny / Elkins, Clint W

Lott, Sean P/ Windmueller, John C
Harding, Don / Nuckolls, Daryl
Nuckolls, Michael J/ Nuckolls, Daryl

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Doubles, Open Doubles 360 and Up, Handicapped

Place

Team name

© 0O ~NO UL WN P

el
()

Sheppard, Payton W / Shulund, Cary L
Beckman, Kurtis J/ Carroll, Jeff A
Moua, Cher / Yang, Ber

Nokleby, Brent A / McLaughlin, Tom H
Kane, Scott B / Littlefield, Aric W
Loobey, Josh / Loobey, Allan L
Daniels, Megan M / Holshue, Jake D
Smith, Jeff B / Conger, Jonathan J
Beaudry, Randy M / Manwill, Wayne L
Carroll, Jeff A / Quist, Michael J
Dorsey, Casey R/ Rasmussen, Bobby B

Missoula USBC

2025 Missoula Open City
Sorted By Event, Division

Entry
9
23
32
4
28

$1,975.00

Entry

$175.00

$2,150.00

Entry
79
29
10
76
37
15

$1,028.00

Entry
48
78
a2

4
43
27
59
77
72

3
38

Score
3,620
3,560
3,480
3,416
3,404

Prize
$650.00
$510.00
$390.00
$270.00
$155.00

Prize
$175.00

Prize
$280.00
$210.00
$175.00
$145.00
$125.00

$93.00

Prize
$294.00
$261.00
$234.00
$210.00
$185.00
$160.00
$133.00
$109.00

$80.00

$54.00
$30.00

From
Missoula, MT
Missoula, MT
Missoula, MT
Missoula, MT
Clinton, MT

From
Missoula, MT

From

Missoula, MT
Missoula, MT
Missoula, MT
Missoula, MT

Frenchtown, MT
Frenchtown, MT

From
Missoula, MT
Missoula, MT
Missoula, MT
Missoula, MT
Missoula, MT
Missoula, MT
Bonner, MT
Missoula, MT
Missoula, MT
Missoula, MT
Missoula, MT

Final Prize Listing Checkswill be available on February 25, 2025. Annual Meeting Will Be Held At A Later Date

Final Prize Listing Checkswill be available on February 25c0025. 2025usDd/RB&t g Will Be Held At A Later Date
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Total prizes awarded in this division:

Doubles, Open Scratch Doubles, Scratch

Place

Team name

W N -

4

Sheppard, Payton W / Shulund, Cary L
Smith, Jeff B / Conger, Jonathan J
Beaudry, Randy M / Manwill, Wayne L
Carroll, Jeff A / Quist, Michael J

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Singles, Open Scratch Singles, Scratch

Place

Team name

(G2 NE SN \C TR \O I

Quist, Michael J
Smith, Jeff B
Lerback, Tony D
Zito, Joe D
Conger, Jonathan J

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Singles, Open Singles 179 and below, Handicapped

Place

Team name

~NOoO o WNBRE

Hyatt, Gaven
Gilbert, David M
Quist, Damon A
Elkins, Bart A
Gall, Ronald D
Wold, Allen D
Lewis, Melissa

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Singles, Open Singles 180 and Up, Handicapped

Place

Team name

~No o~ wbN R

Schulte, Patrick M
Zier, Donad J
Lerback, Tony D
Daniels, Megan M
Kitchin, James G
Nokleby, Brent A
Sindelar, Avery M

Missoula USBC

2025 Missoula Open City
Sorted By Event, Division

$1,750.00

Entry
48
77
72
3

$360.00

$3,138.00

Entry

[

62
62

$270.00

Entry
30
28

10
28
68
36

$587.00

Entry

9
31
62
59
45

4
11

Score
1,482
1,403
1,401
1,386

711
711
703
698

753
731
727
723
713
704

Score
766
758
756
750
732
729
727

Prize
$130.00
$106.00

$80.00

$44.00

Prize
$105.00
$60.00
$60.00
$30.00
$15.00

Prize
$153.00
$120.00
$100.00

$84.00

$65.00
$43.00
$22.00

Prize
$130.00
$122.00
$114.00
$107.00

$99.00

$91.00
$84.00

From

Missoula, MT
Missoula, MT
Missoula, MT
Missoula, MT

From

Missoula, MT
Missoula, MT
Stevensville, MT
Stevensville, MT
Stevensville, MT

From
Missoula, MT
Clinton, MT
Missoula, MT
Missoula, MT
Clinton, MT
Missoula, MT
Missoula, MT

From

Missoula, MT
Frenchtown, MT
Stevensville, MT
Bonner, MT
Missoula, MT
Missoula, MT
Missoula, MT

Final Prize Listing Checkswill be available on February 25, 2025. Annual Meeting Will Be Held At A Later Date

Final Prize Listing Checkswill be available on February 25c0025. 2025usDd/RB&t g Will Be Held At A Later Date
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8

9
10
10
12
13
14
15
15

Rocheleau, Beau B
Quist, Michael J
Smith, Jeff B
Weber, Robin A
Carrall, Jeff A
Zito, Joe D
Dorsey, Casey R
Brester, Justin G
Goforth, TravisL

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Missoula USBC

2025 Missoula Open City
Sorted By Event, Division

All Events, Open All Events 179 and Below, Handicapped

Place Team name
1 Moua, Cher
2 Elkins, Bart A
3 Hyatt, Gaven
4 Foster, Elly

Total prizes awarded in thisdivision:

All Events, Open All Events 180 and Up, Handicapped

Place

Team name

o ~NO O~ WDNBRE

Sheppard, Payton W
Rocheleau, Beau B
Nokleby, Brent A
Kitchin, James G
Sindelar, Avery M
Carrall, Jeff A
Brester, Justin G
Conger, Jonathan J

Total prizes awarded in this division:

All Events, Open All Events Scratch, Scratch

Place

Team name

o Ul WN P

Conger, Jonathan J
Carroll, Jeff A
Manwill, Wayne L
McLaughlin, Tom H
Zito, Joe D

Kost, Andrew D

Total prizes awarded in this division:

9 724
1 719
45 711
75 711
20 709
62 708
38 706
9 704
60 704
$1,158.00
$2,015.00
Entry Score
42 2,281
10 2,180
30 2122
29 2,104
$220.00
Entry Score
23 2,258
9 2197
4 2192
62 2,132
11 2,123
26 2,119
9 2,106
62 2,090
$410.00
Entry Score
62 2,090
26 2,080
72 2,061
4 2,050
47 2,040
73 2,030
$310.00

$76.00
$69.00
$57.00
$57.00
$46.00
$38.00
$30.00
$19.00
$19.00

Prize

$80.00
$60.00
$45.00
$35.00

Prize

$88.00
$77.00
$67.00
$56.00
$46.00
$36.00
$25.00
$15.00

Prize
$103.00
$73.00
$53.00
$38.00
$26.00
$17.00

Final Prize Listing Checkswill be available on February 25, 2025. Annual Meeting Will Be Held At A Later Date

Missoula, MT
Missoula, MT
Missoula, MT
Missoula, MT
Missoula, MT
Stevensville, MT
Missoula, MT
Missoula, MT
Lolo, MT

From

Missoula, MT
Missoula, MT
Missoula, MT
Missoula, MT

From

Missoula, MT
Missoula, MT
Missoula, MT
Stevensville, MT
Missoula, MT
Missoula, MT
Missoula, MT
Stevensville, MT

From
Stevensville, MT
Missoula, MT
Missoula, MT
Missoula, MT
Missoula, MT
Missoula, MT

Final Prize Listing Checkswill be available on February 25c0025. 2025usDd/RB&t g Will Be Held At A Later Date
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MissoulaUSBC
Final Prize Listing Checkswill be available on February 25, 2025. Annual Meeting Will Be Held At A Later Date
2025 Missoula Open City
Sorted By Event, Division

Total prizes awarded in this event: $940.00

Total prizes awarded in this tournament; $8,243.00

Final Prize Listing Checkswill be available on February 25c0025. 2025usDd/RB&t g Will Be Held At A Later Date Page4 of 4



