Missoula USBC Final Prize Listing Checks will be available on February 25, 2025. Annual Meeting Will Be Held At A Later Date 2025 Missoula Open City Sorted By Event, Division

Team, Open Handicap, Handicapped

Place	<u>Team name</u>	Entry	<u>Score</u>	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Strikes & Opens	9	3,620	\$650.00	Missoula, MT
2	MAGA	23	3,560	\$510.00	Missoula, MT
3	Beers 2 Pins	32	3,480	\$390.00	Missoula, MT
4	Paradise Falls All-Stars	4	3,416	\$270.00	Missoula, MT
5	Missoula Saws Inc	28	3,404	\$155.00	Clinton, MT
Total priz	zes awarded in this division:	\$1,975.00			

Team, Open Scratch, Scratch

Place	<u>Team name</u>	Ī	Entry	<u>Score</u>	<u>Prize</u>	From
1	Strikes & Opens		9	3,326	\$175.00	Missoula, MT
Total priz	es awarded in this division:	\$175.00				
Total priz	es awarded in this event:	\$2,150.00				

Doubles, Open Doubles 359 and Below, Handicapped

Place	<u>Team name</u>	<u>Entry</u>	<u>Score</u>	<u>Prize</u>	From
1	Hyatt, Gaven / Culver, Holly K	79	1,450	\$280.00	Missoula, MT
2	Foster, Elly / Elkins, Scott C	29	1,433	\$210.00	Missoula, MT
3	Elkins, Ginny / Elkins, Clint W	10	1,415	\$175.00	Missoula, MT
4	Lott, Sean P / Windmueller, John C	76	1,399	\$145.00	Missoula, MT
5	Harding, Don / Nuckolls, Daryl	37	1,393	\$125.00	Frenchtown, MT
6	Nuckolls, Michael J / Nuckolls, Daryl	15	1,390	\$93.00	Frenchtown, MT
Total priz	zes awarded in this division:	\$1,028.00			

Doubles, Open Doubles 360 and Up, Handicapped

<u>Place</u>	<u>Team name</u>	<u>Entry</u>	<u>Score</u>	Prize	From
1	Sheppard, Payton W / Shulund, Cary L	48	1,554	\$294.00	Missoula, MT
2	Beckman, Kurtis J / Carroll, Jeff A	78	1,520	\$261.00	Missoula, MT
3	Moua, Cher / Yang, Ber	42	1,471	\$234.00	Missoula, MT
4	Nokleby, Brent A / McLaughlin, Tom H	4	1,446	\$210.00	Missoula, MT
5	Kane, Scott B / Littlefield, Aric W	43	1,425	\$185.00	Missoula, MT
6	Loobey, Josh / Loobey, Allan L	27	1,422	\$160.00	Missoula, MT
7	Daniels, Megan M / Holshue, Jake D	59	1,405	\$133.00	Bonner, MT
8	Smith, Jeff B / Conger, Jonathan J	77	1,403	\$109.00	Missoula, MT
9	Beaudry, Randy M / Manwill, Wayne L	72	1,401	\$80.00	Missoula, MT
10	Carroll, Jeff A / Quist, Michael J	3	1,394	\$54.00	Missoula, MT
11	Dorsey, Casey R / Rasmussen, Bobby B	38	1,392	\$30.00	Missoula, MT

Missoula USBC Final Prize Listing Checks will be available on February 25, 2025. Annual Meeting Will Be Held At A Later Date 2025 Missoula Open City

Sorted By Event, Division

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$1,750.00

Doubles, Open Scratch Doubles, Scratch

Place	<u>Team name</u>		<u>Entry</u>	<u>Score</u>	Prize	From
1	Sheppard, Payton W / Shulund, Cary L		48	1,482	\$130.00	Missoula, MT
2	Smith, Jeff B / Conger, Jonathan J		77	1,403	\$106.00	Missoula, MT
3	Beaudry, Randy M / Manwill, Wayne L		72	1,401	\$80.00	Missoula, MT
4	Carroll, Jeff A / Quist, Michael J		3	1,386	\$44.00	Missoula, MT
Total priz	zes awarded in this division:	\$360.00				
Total priz	zes awarded in this event:	\$3,138.00				

Singles, Open Scratch Singles, Scratch

Place	<u>Team name</u>	<u>Entry</u>	<u>Score</u>	<u>Prize</u>	From
1	Quist, Michael J	1	719	\$105.00	Missoula, MT
2	Smith, Jeff B	45	711	\$60.00	Missoula, MT
2	Lerback, Tony D	62	711	\$60.00	Stevensville, MT
4	Zito, Joe D	62	703	\$30.00	Stevensville, MT
5	Conger, Jonathan J	62	698	\$15.00	Stevensville, MT
Total priz	zes awarded in this division:	\$270.00			

Singles, Open Singles 179 and below, Handicapped

Place	Team name	<u>Entry</u>	<u>Score</u>	Prize	From
1	Hyatt, Gaven	30	767	\$153.00	Missoula, MT
2	Gilbert, David M	28	753	\$120.00	Clinton, MT
3	Quist, Damon A	1	731	\$100.00	Missoula, MT
4	Elkins, Bart A	10	727	\$84.00	Missoula, MT
5	Gall, Ronald D	28	723	\$65.00	Clinton, MT
6	Wold, Allen D	68	713	\$43.00	Missoula, MT
7	Lewis, Melissa	36	704	\$22.00	Missoula, MT
Total pri	zes awarded in this division:	\$587.00			

Singles, Open Singles 180 and Up, Handicapped

Place	<u>Team name</u>	<u>Entry</u>	<u>Score</u>	<u>Prize</u>	From
1	Schulte, Patrick M	9	766	\$130.00	Missoula, MT
2	Zier, Donald J	31	758	\$122.00	Frenchtown, MT
3	Lerback, Tony D	62	756	\$114.00	Stevensville, MT
4	Daniels, Megan M	59	750	\$107.00	Bonner, MT
5	Kitchin, James G	45	732	\$99.00	Missoula, MT
6	Nokleby, Brent A	4	729	\$91.00	Missoula, MT
7	Sindelar, Avery M	11	727	\$84.00	Missoula, MT

Missoula USBC Final Prize Listing Checks will be available on February 25, 2025. Annual Meeting Will Be Held At A Later Date

	e	•		6					
	2025 Missoula Open City								
Sorted By Event, Division									
8	Rocheleau, Beau B	9	724	\$76.00	Missoula, MT				
9	Quist, Michael J	1	719	\$69.00	Missoula, MT				
10	Smith, Jeff B	45	711	\$57.00	Missoula, MT				
10	Weber, Robin A	75	711	\$57.00	Missoula, MT				
12	Carroll, Jeff A	20	709	\$46.00	Missoula, MT				
13	Zito, Joe D	62	708	\$38.00	Stevensville, MT				
14	Dorsey, Casey R	38	706	\$30.00	Missoula, MT				
15	Brester, Justin G	9	704	\$19.00	Missoula, MT				
15	Goforth, Travis L	60	704	\$19.00	Lolo, MT				
Total pri	zes awarded in this division:	\$1,158.00							
Total pri	zes awarded in this event:	\$2,015.00							

All Events, Open All Events 179 and Below, Handicapped

<u>Place</u>	<u>Team name</u>	Entry	<u>Score</u>	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Moua, Cher	42	2,281	\$80.00	Missoula, MT
2	Elkins, Bart A	10	2,180	\$60.00	Missoula, MT
3	Hyatt, Gaven	30	2,122	\$45.00	Missoula, MT
4	Foster, Elly	29	2,104	\$35.00	Missoula, MT
Total priz	zes awarded in this division:	\$220.00			

Total prizes awarded in this division:

All Events, Open All Events 180 and Up, Handicapped

Place	<u>Team name</u>	Entry	<u>Score</u>	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Sheppard, Payton W	23	2,258	\$88.00	Missoula, MT
2	Rocheleau, Beau B	9	2,197	\$77.00	Missoula, MT
3	Nokleby, Brent A	4	2,192	\$67.00	Missoula, MT
4	Kitchin, James G	62	2,132	\$56.00	Stevensville, MT
5	Sindelar, Avery M	11	2,123	\$46.00	Missoula, MT
6	Carroll, Jeff A	26	2,119	\$36.00	Missoula, MT
7	Brester, Justin G	9	2,106	\$25.00	Missoula, MT
8	Conger, Jonathan J	62	2,090	\$15.00	Stevensville, MT
Total pri	zes awarded in this division:	\$410.00			

All Events, Open All Events Scratch, Scratch

Place	<u>Team name</u>	Entry	<u>Score</u>	Prize	From
1	Conger, Jonathan J	62	2,090	\$103.00	Stevensville, MT
2	Carroll, Jeff A	26	2,080	\$73.00	Missoula, MT
3	Manwill, Wayne L	72	2,061	\$53.00	Missoula, MT
4	McLaughlin, Tom H	4	2,050	\$38.00	Missoula, MT
5	Zito, Joe D	47	2,040	\$26.00	Missoula, MT
6	Kost, Andrew D	73	2,030	\$17.00	Missoula, MT
Total prin	zes awarded in this division:	\$310.00			

Missoula USBC **Final Prize Listing Checks will be available on February 25, 2025. Annual Meeting Will Be Held At A Later Date** 2025 Missoula Open City Sorted By Event, Division

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$940.00

Total prizes awarded in this tournament: \$8,243.00